
BMBA 2024 SEASON SCHEDULE
Squirt 
Squirt 1 - Elite Contracting
Squirt 2 - Middaugh Masonry
Squirt 3 - Kubota North

DATE DIAMOND 4 - 6:00 - 7:30PM DIAMOND 4 - 7:30-9PM
Tuesday May 28, 2024 Elite Contracting vs Middaugh Masonry Elite Contracting vs Kubota North
Thursday May 30, 2024 Kubota North vs Middaugh Masonry Kubota North vs Elite Contracting
Tuesday June 4, 2024 Middaugh Masonry vs Elite Contracting Middaugh Masonry vs Kubota North
Thursday June 6, 2024 Middaugh Masonry vs Elite Contracting Kubota North vs Elite Contracting
Tuesday June 11, 2024 Kubota North vs Middaugh Masonry Elite Contracting vs Kubota North
Thursday June 13, 2024 Elite Contracting vs Middaugh Masonry Middaugh Masonry vs Kubota North
Tuesday June 18, 2024 Kubota North vs Elite Contracting Middaugh Masonry vs Elite Contracting
Thursday June 20, 2024 Kubota North vs Middaugh Masonry Elite Contracting vs Kubota North
Tuesday June 25, 2024 Middaugh Masonry vs Elite Contracting Middaugh Masonry vs Kubota North
Thursday June 27, 2024 Elite Contracting vs Kubota North Elite Contracting vs Middaugh Masonry

Tuesday July 2, 2024 Kubota North vs Middaugh Masonry Kubota North vs Elite Contracting
Thursday July 4, 2024 Kubota North vs Middaugh Masonry Middaugh Masonry vs Elite Contracting
Tuesday July 9, 2024 Middaugh Masonry vs Elite Contracting Kubota North vs Elite Contracting
Monday July 11, 2022 Kubota North vs Elite Contracting Middaugh Masonry vs Kubota North
Tuesday July 16, 2024 Kubota North vs Middaugh Masonry Elite Contracting vs Middaugh Masonry
Thursday July 18, 2024 Elite Contracting vs Kubota North Middaugh Masonry vs Elite Contracting
Tuesday July 23, 2024 Kubota North vs Middaugh Masonry Kubota North vs Elite Contracting
Thursday July 25, 2024 Middaugh Masonry vs Elite Contracting Middaugh Masonry vs Elite Contracting
Tuesday July 30, 2024 Middaugh Masonry vs Elite Contracting Kubota North vs Elite Contracting

Thursday August 1, 2024 Elite Contracting vs Kubota North Middaugh Masonry vs Kubota North
Tuesday August 6, 2024 Middaugh Masonry vs Elite Contracting Kubota North vs Middaugh Masonry
Thursday August 8, 2024 Kubota North vs Elite Contracting Elite Contracting vs Middaugh Masonry
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